
  

2025-2026 Board Meetings, Owner Issue Forums, and the Annual Meeting 
Updated 7-1-25 

Regular Board Meeting 
(All held at Shores Admin Office & Zoom) 

Annual Meeting 
Tropics Ale House 

Owner Issue Forum 
(All held at Shores Admin Office & Zoom)  

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

  Friday, May 9, 2025 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Friday, August 8, 2025 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, August 1, 2025 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Friday, October 24, 2025* 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, October 17, 2025 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Thursday, February 26, 2026** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, February 27, 

2026** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Tropics Ale House 

Friday, February 20, 2026** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

  Annual Owner 

Reception 

Friday, February 27, 

2026 

5 pm to 7 pm HST 

~ Shores Poolside ~ 

  

* Iron Man 2025 – (Women’s Race) Saturday October 11, 2025 

**Presidents’ Day 2026 is Monday, February 16, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. ME Melissa Kisamore is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting, Friday 5/2/25 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87966916951?pwd=RHpKk243yQI3Xyu9Tw5PWd2JOaceFa.1 

Meeting ID: 879 6691 6951 

Passcode: 179612 

2. ME Melissa Kisamore is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting, Fri July 25, 2025 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88155989706?pwd=dDOuZhYS54mYaTehiL3bBUW3uC0rxr.1 

Meeting ID: 881 5598 9706 

Passcode: 322170 

3. ME Melissa Kisamore is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting-Friday, Oct. 24 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81301167026?pwd=F7J6ccEyzSnNAeq6eNnERWcCkTw3MA.1 

Meeting ID: 813 0116 7026 

Passcode: 246051 

4. ME Melissa Kisamore is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting, Thursday 2/26/26 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84123373271?pwd=m3iroDvppKMV9hb6LpFBkxXq72eqe9.1 

Meeting ID: 841 2337 3271 

Passcode: 118700 

5. ME Melissa Kisamore is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. Shores Annual Meeting 

2/27/26 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82916105753?pwd=03kP2R4OEi8AEIfs4emC7S68F6kXt5.1 

Meeting ID: 829 1610 5753 

Passcode: 781135 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87966916951?pwd=RHpKk243yQI3Xyu9Tw5PWd2JOaceFa.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88155989706?pwd=dDOuZhYS54mYaTehiL3bBUW3uC0rxr.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81301167026?pwd=F7J6ccEyzSnNAeq6eNnERWcCkTw3MA.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84123373271?pwd=m3iroDvppKMV9hb6LpFBkxXq72eqe9.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82916105753?pwd=03kP2R4OEi8AEIfs4emC7S68F6kXt5.1

